Division I Permits for month of July 2007

03-Aug-07
APPL / REP NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS SUBDIVISION LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE PZPERMIT# APPLICATION DATE PROPERTY NUMBER
George Cramer 340 Happy Hollow Rd Williams Point 33 Addition to 07-3511 7/11/2007 19-2.0-03-003-001-011.000
house/Garage
Bagwell Const. Mngt LLC 314 Summerbrooke Ln Summerbrooke 48 Phase II SFH 07-3491 7/9/2007 08-2.0-09-000-000-013.001
Bagwell Const. Mngt LLC 275 Summerbrooke Ln Summerbrooke 67 Phase II SFH 07-3501 7/9/2007 08-2.0-09-000-000-013.001
Matthew Peet 484 Staake Spur Hillside Acres SFH 07-3521 7/9/2007 04-7.0-36-001-001-031.001
Clayton Cooper 116 Anthony Way Plain View Acres 6 Garage 07-3421 7/3/2007 04-7.0-25-000-002-022.000
Michael Lawson 626 Quebec Dr Table Rock Acres 33 23 garage 07-3411 7/3/2007 18-6.0-14-002-001-003.000
Charles Hunt 721 Shore Rd Shore Estates 26 Addition to house 07-3471 7/9/2007 09-4.0-18-001-000-010.000
Ralph Cook 108 Beaver Pass Big Bear 260 Deck 07-3451 7/6/2007 19-1.0-01-002-003-007.000
R Grant & Darla Hulland 335 Amaryllis Rd Ponderosa Hgts Addition to house 07-3441 7/6/2007 17-1.0-12-000-000-022.002
Stillwater Construction, Inc. 304 Millcreek Rd Millcreek 9 SFH 07-3461 7/9/2007 08-2.0-09-000-000-013.016
Gary Friend 254 Sandy Ln Blue Ridge Est 6 SFH 07-3481 7/10/2007 20-2.0-09-000-000-009.000
Terry L Cook 313 Lancewood St Garage 07-3551 7/13/2007 09-1.0-12-000-000-001.005
Keith Schmueser 270 Country Hills Hunters Ridge 12 Phase | Garage 07-3541 7/13/2007 08-2.0-03-000-000-019.014
Darron Stauffer & Melissa 131 Stoney Ridge Rocky Knoll Est 1&2 SFH 07-3531 7/12/2007 09-2.0-03-000-000-007.000
Melt
Alicha Smith 160 Sherwood Forest LN Longpoint 101 SFH 07-3611 7/17/2007 19-6.0-23-000-000-009.000
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APPL / REP NAME

Gaylene Glenn

Rick Treese Construction

Marty Bowling

J & L Homes LLC (Jason

Brown)

Danny Manis

William Davis

Thomas Davis

Elaine Hagston

Hoyt & Patricia Holland

Jerry Mayberry

Thomas L Barnett

A-1 Construction

Hugh Barnes

PROPERTY ADDRESS

330 Sundae Mtn Pass

187 Bear Creek Est Cir

190 Whitetail Dr

171 Whitetail Dr

181 Bertie Day Rd

482 Mill Hollow Rd

2905-2909 St Hwy 265

3031 Poverty Gulch

105 Lookout Dr

615 Crescent Dr

184 Main St

188 Keystone

663 Noland Rd

SUBDIVISION

Big Bear Resort 328

Bear Creek Estates 3

Whitetail Crossing 8

Whitetail Crossing 3

Davis Mill Hollow 1 &2

Riverside Acres 3

Williams Landing 28

Emerald Pointe 139

Oakmont 3

Rockwood Hills 2nd 4
Addition

Sycamore Farms 16

Phase V

Deck

SFH

Storage Bldg

SFH

Addition to house

Garage

Shed

SFH

SFH

Storage Shed

Greenhouse/shed

SFH

SFH

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE PZPERMIT#

07-3631

07-3621

07-3601

07-3571

07-3591

07-3561

07-3581

07-3641

07-3671

07-3651

07-3691

07-3681

07-3661

APPLICATION DATE

7/19/2007

7/19/2007

7/18/2007

7/17/2007

7/17/2007

7/16/2007

7/17/2007

7/20/2007

7/23/2007

7/25/2007

7/27/2007

7/26/2007

7/25/2007

PROPERTY NUMBER

19-1.0-01-002-023-023.000

05-4.0-18-000-000-009.004

05-4.0-19-000-000-021.000

05-4.0-19-000-000-016.000

04-5.0-22-000-000-007.016

04-7.0-25-000-005-029.000

18-7.0-26-001-003-001.004

18-6.0-13-003-001-004.003

19-2.0-03-003-001-036.000

18-7.0-36-003-001-045.000

19-5.0-15-002-009-030.000

08-9.0-30-000-000-041.000

07-5.0-22-000-000-002.105
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APPL / REP NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS SUBDIVISION LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE PZPERMIT# APPLICATION DATE PROPERTY NUMBER

Text24:
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